
From: Geiger, Paulette <pgeiger@eoc.sc.gov>
To: Seanna Adcox (sadcox@ap.org) <sadcox@ap.org>

Adam Anderson (adamanderson@schouse.gov) <adamanderson@schouse.gov> 
(southdaybook@ap.org) <southdaybook@ap.org>
Baker, Josh <JoshBaker@gov.sc.gov>
Ron Barnett <RBARNETT@greenvillenews.com>
Bockus, Trisha <tpbockus@bellsouth.net>
Anna Burns <ABurns@ed.sc.gov>
Nancy Busbee (nbusbee@ed.sc.gov) <nbusbee@ed.sc.gov>
Martha Casto (MarthaCasto@scsenate.gov) <MarthaCasto@scsenate.gov>
Sally Cauthen (SallyCauthen@scsenate.gov) <SallyCauthen@scsenate.gov>
Neil Cumfer (NeilCumfer@scstatehouse.gov) <NeilCumfer@scstatehouse.gov> 
English, Scott <senglish@ed.sc.gov>
chappellfennell@scsenate.gov <chappellfennell@scsenate.gov>
Fulmer, Rachael <Rachael.Fulmer@rfa.sc.gov>
Grant Gibson <grantgibson@scsenate.gov>
Sarah Gilbert <SarahGilbert@scsenate.gov>
Phyllis Gildea (phyllisgildea@gmail.com) <phyllisgildea@gmail.com>
Glass, Alison <glassag@andersonsc.com>
DeAnne Gray (DeAnneGray@scsenate.gov) <DeAnneGray@scsenate.gov> 
pgregg@che.sc.gov <pgregg@che.sc.gov>
Gressette, Elizabeth <choice9@bellsouth.net>
Emily Heatwole <emilyheatwole@schouse.gov>
Angela Hill (AngelaHill@scstatehouse.gov) <AngelaHill@scstatehouse.gov> 
Dawn Jennings (dawnjennings@scsenate.gov) <dawnjennings@scsenate.gov> 
Krohne, Paul (pkrohne@scsba.org) <pkrohne@scsba.org>
Kate Maroney (katemaroney@scsenate.gov) <katemaroney@scsenate.gov> 
piercemcnair@schouse.gov <piercemcnair@schouse.gov>
Monrad, Diane <dmonrad@gwm.sc.edu>
Lynn Murray (lstokes-murray@mcnair.net) <lstokes-murray@mcnair.net>
Jamie Self <jself@thestate.com>
Gina Smith <Gina_Nicole_Smith@yahoo.com>
Dino Teppara (Dteppara@ed.sc.gov) <Dteppara@ed.sc.gov>
Thompson, RL <rlthompson@rhtc.net>
Veldran, Katherine <KatherineVeldran@gov.sc.gov>
Vicki Walker <vwalker@mcnair.net>
Tim Waller (twaller@hearst.com) <twaller@hearst.com>

Date: 12/5/2014 10:43:17 AM
Subject: Upcoming Education Oversight Committee Meeting - December 15, 2014 

Attachments: EOC Agenda - December 15 2014.pdf
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For your information, as referenced in the Freedom of Information Act, attached is the agenda for the
upcoming Education Oversight Committee Meeting to be held on Monday, December 15, 2014 at 1:00 p.m. 
in Room 433 of the Blatt Building.

The agenda and meeting materials are posted on the agency website at
http://www.eoc.sc.gov/meetings/meetingpackets/Pages/default.aspx

Those requiring special accommodations in order to attend may contact our offices at (803) 734-6148.

Paulette Geiger
Executive Assistant
SC Education Oversight Committee 
1205 Pendleton Street 
Suite 502 Brown Building 
Columbia, SC 29201 
(803) 734-6148
Fax (803) 734-6167
pgeiger@eoc.sc.gov
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